
racinezoo.org  .   info@racinezoo.org

Egg-Stravaganza
Saturday, April 4

Endangered Species Day
Saturday, May 16

Member Appreciation Night
Thursday, May 21

World Oceans Day
Friday, June 5

Relay for Life Benefiting the American Cancer Society
Friday and Saturday, June 12-13

World Giraffe Day
Sunday, June 21

Animal Crackers Concert Series
Every Other Wednesday in July and August

Cigar Dinner Fundraiser
Thursday, July 16

International Tiger Day
Saturday, July 18

National Zoo Keeper Week
July 19-25

Amphibian Awareness Day
Saturday, August 8

20th Annual Car, Truck & Bike Show
Sunday, August 16

Zoo Debut Fundraiser Gala
Saturday, September 12

Great Lakes Brew Fest
Saturday, September 19

World Rhino Day
Saturday, September 26

African Penguin Awareness Day
Saturday, October 10

Boo at the Zoo
Saturday, October 31

Orangutan Awareness Day
Saturday, November 21

2015 Events
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